Lifting Magnets
Shackle or Eye Type
Specification Sheet
Eye Type
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
SWL
(kgs)
Weight
(kgs)
Product Code
46 65 150 60 32 32 135 100 3.5 ZZDMLM100A
68 89 223 87 45 38 203 300 10.0 ZZDMLM300A
86 109 287 108 58 45 240 600 18.5 ZZDMLM600A
95 125 364 148 60 52 330 1000 42.1 ZZDMLM1000A
122 145 428 178 65 55 465 2000 101.4 ZZDMLM2000A
Shackle Type
H
(mm)
I
(mm)
J
(mm)
K
(mm)
SWL
(tonne)
Weight
(kgs)
Product Code
75 63 135 160 100 3 ZZDMLM100
94 92 190 215 300 10 ZZDMLM300
115 120 240 240 600 20 ZZDMLM600
138 136 300 270 1000 35 ZZDMLM1000
168 160 390 368 2000 65 ZZDMLM2000